Government Activities:
General Government
Public Safety
Public Works
Culture and Recreation

TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL ACTIVITIES

Business-Type Activities:
Water & Sewer System

TOTAL BUSINESS-TYPE ACTIVITIES

TOTAL PRIMARY GOVERNMENT

See accompanying notes to the financial statements.

$

$

TOWN OF MANTACHIE, MISSISSIPPI
STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

For the fiscal year ended September 30, 2015

PROGRAM REVENUES
Operating Capital

Charge for Grants and Grants and
Exp_enses Services Contributions Contributions

111,367$ $ $ $
174,027 23,066 5,617

61,151 65,740
36,753 15,253

383,~8 __ J94,Q!59 5,617

446,031 398,396

446,031 398,396

829,329 $ 502,455 $ 5,617 $ $

GENERAL REVENUES:

Taxes:
Sales Taxes
Licenses and Permits
In Lieu Taxes

Intergovernmental Revenues
Investment Earnings
Miscellaneous Revenues
Transfers (to) from Other Funds

TOTAL GENERAL REVENUES AND TRANSFERS

CHANGE IN NET POSITION

NET POSITION--BEGINNING, as previously stated

PRIOR PERIOD ADJUSTMENT

NET POSITION--BEGINNING, as restated

NET POSITION--ENDING

Net (Expense) Revenue
and Chan9es In Net Position

PRIMARY GOVERNMENT

Governmental Business-Type
Total Activities Activities Total

$ (111,367) $ - $ (111,367)
28,683 (145,344) (145,344)
65,740 4,589 4,589
15,253 (21,500) (21,500)

109,676 (273,622) (273,622)

398,396 (47,635) (47,635)

3981396 (47,635) (47,635)

508,072 $ (273,622) $ (47,635) $ (321,257)

$ 249,365 $ $ 249,365
9,801 9,801

30,979 30,979
10,299 10,299

484 799 1,283
2,374 2,374

12,240 (12,240)

315,542 (11,441) 304,101

41,920 (591076) (17,156)

685,894 945,266 1,631,160

(214,030) (150,292) (364,322)

471,864 794,974 1,266,838

$ 513.~4 $ 735,898 _ $ _1,2~9,682

TOWN OF MANTACHIE, MISSISSIPPI
BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
September 30, 2015

General
Fund

ASSETS:

Cash on Deposit $ 155,738
Money Market, CD's 73,250
Accounts Receivable 32,743
Notes Receivable
Due from Other Funds

TOTAL ASSETS $ 261,731

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES:

LIABILITIES:
Accounts Payable and Accrued Expenses $ 17,099
Due to Other Funds

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCES:

Restricted:
Home Grant Fund
Fire Rebate Fund

Unassigned

TOTAL FUND BALANCES $

See accompanying notes to the financial statements.

-16-